
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 131.7 135.0 10

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 130.0 110.0 8

3 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 125.0 105.0 6

4 Cassady Young Goddard High School 130.8 105.0 4

5 Amelia Young Goddard High School 131.8 105.0 0

6 Khloe White Central-Burden 128.0 100.0 2

7 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 130.1 95.0 1

8 Taylor Wallace Goddard High School 127.3 85.0 0

9 Jasmine Larraga Goddard High School 131.6 80.0 0

10 Lilly Crawford Neodesha High School 124.0 75.0 0

11 Addyson Williams Central-Burden 132.0 60.0 0

12 Mollie John Neodesha High School 132.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 131.7 230.0 10

2 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 125.0 205.0 8

3 Amelia Young Goddard High School 131.8 200.0 6

4 Khloe White Central-Burden 128.0 175.0 4

5 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 130.1 175.0 2

6 Cassady Young Goddard High School 130.8 175.0 0

7 Taylor Wallace Goddard High School 127.3 155.0 0

8 Lilly Crawford Neodesha High School 124.0 150.0 1

9 Jasmine Larraga Goddard High School 131.6 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Addyson Williams Central-Burden 132.0 105.0 0

11 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 130.0 0 0

12 Mollie John Neodesha High School 132.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 131.7 160.0 10

2 Amelia Young Goddard High School 131.8 115.0 8

3 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 125.0 100.0 6

4 Taylor Wallace Goddard High School 127.3 95.0 0

5 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 130.1 95.0 4

6 Cassady Young Goddard High School 130.8 95.0 0

7 Lilly Crawford Neodesha High School 124.0 90.0 2

8 Jasmine Larraga Goddard High School 131.6 85.0 0

9 Khloe White Central-Burden 128.0 80.0 1

10 Addyson Williams Central-Burden 132.0 70.0 0

11 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 130.0 0 0

12 Mollie John Neodesha High School 132.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 131.7 525.0 10

2 Amelia Young Goddard High School 131.8 420.0 8

3 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 125.0 410.0 6

4 Cassady Young Goddard High School 130.8 375.0 0

5 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 130.1 365.0 4

6 Khloe White Central-Burden 128.0 355.0 2

7 Taylor Wallace Goddard High School 127.3 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Lilly Crawford Neodesha High School 124.0 315.0 1

9 Jasmine Larraga Goddard High School 131.6 315.0 0

10 Addyson Williams Central-Burden 132.0 235.0 0

11 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 130.0 110.0 0

12 Mollie John Neodesha High School 132.0 0 0


